
 

 
 
 

 
Diocese of Sandhurst  

 

 

Calendar Dates for Delegates 

 

Any person who expresses their interest in being called by our diocese to be a delegate to the 

Plenary Council must be available for the following dates:  

 

 

1. Preparation and formation days for Delegates:  

Choose ONE of the following four dates:  

 

a Melbourne  5:00pm Thursday 18 June to 12:00 noon Saturday 20 June, 2020 

b Brisbane 5:00pm Thursday 25 June to 12:00 noon Saturday 27 June, 2020 

c Sydney 5:00pm Thursday 16 July   to 12:00 noon Saturday 18 July, 2020 

d Perth  5:00pm Thursday 23 July to 12:00 noon Saturday 25 July, 2020 

 

 

2. Plenary Council General Assembly 1:  

2.00pm Sunday 4 October 2020 to  12:00 noon Sunday 11 October 2020. 

 

 

3. Plenary Council General Assembly 2:  

12.00noon Monday 28 June 2021 to 12:00 noon Saturday 3 July 2021. 

 

Anyone who cannot be available for all of these dates, unfortunately is ineligible to be called.  

 


